= DART

For Drills / Angle Drivers

General Information

Outer Box Qty. 4
Colour Description Black
Inner Box Qty. 25
Diameter Description (mm) 9.5
Pallet Qty. 5
Cardboard Package Weight (kg) 0.01
Plastic Package Weight (kg) 0..025
RPM Description 6000
Package Length (cm) 13.5
Designed To Cut

Package Width (cm) 4
Package Height (cm) 21

Type Description
Pack Size Description
Item Length (cm)
Item Width (cm)

Item Height (cm)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

DART Right Angled 3/8" Keyless
Drill Chuck Adaptor

Ideal for drilling in tight corners or at awkward angles. Ball

bearing shaft support for superior strength. Lightweight,
compact design and simply attaches to your conventional drill.
Suitable for to speed of 6000rpm. 3/8" x 24 unf.

Keyless, Angle

Pk 1
10
3.3
19
0.45

0.485
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